Jolanta M. Wroblewska
Page 1 of 2 US/14949/UL
Power Supply
SL POWER ELECTRONICS CORP
6050 KING DR BLDG A
VENTURA CA 93003, USA
SL POWER ELECTRONICS CORP
6050 KING DR BLDG A

N for C8 type AC inlet (Class II), Q for C18 type AC inlet (Class II); and Z represents non-safety related
customer options which may be any two alphanumeric digits.
The CB Test Report comprises 6 enclosures.
IEC 60950-1 (2001) First Edition,
Additionally evaluated to EN60950-1 (2001) with Am. 11 (2004) to include Group
and National Differences for European countries; other National Differences also
specified in the CB Test Report.
E136791-A19-CB-1
Issued:   2010 April 19
Page 2 of  2 US/14949/UL
Input:  100-240 V~, 50-60 Hz, 2.5-1.2 A
Output: 48 V maximum,
 15 A maximum,
 220 W optional,
 or see below for standard output models.
 MENT1220V12XYZ: 12 V dc/15 A
 MENT1220V15XYZ: 15 V dc/13 A
 MENT1220V18XYZ: 18 V dc/11.7 A
 MENT1220V24XYZ: 24 V dc/9.2 A
 MENT1220V28XYZ: 28 V dc/7.9 A
 MENT1220V32XYZ: 32 V dc/6.9 A
 MENT1220V48XYZ: 48 V dc/4.6 A
Jolanta M. Wroblewska
Issued:   2010 April 19
Issue Date: 2010-04-19 Page 1 of 2 Report Reference # E136791-A19-UL-1
 Copyright © 2010